HALI-BRITE® INC.
P.O. BOX 10 • 925 1st ST SW
CROSBY, MN 56441
PHONE 1-800-553-6269 OR 218-546-7473 • FAX 218-546-6854
HBM 150/3
L-801H and L-802H Heliport Rotating Beacon
Compliance with Standards:

®
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number             Description
L801H7116 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801H7116H 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I, Hospital Heliport
L801H7125 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class I
L801H7125H 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class I, Hospital Heliport
L801H7126 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801H7126H 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I, Hospital Heliport
L801H7216 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
L801H7216H 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II, Hospital Heliport
L801H7225 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class II
L801H7225H 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class II, Hospital Heliport
L801H7226 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
L801H7226H   220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II, Hospital Heliport
NOTE: 220-240 VAC products are single phase only
Options
Part Number Description
L801/802 T/T HBM 120 Tell-tale Relay, 120 VAC
L801/802 T/T HBM 240 Tell-tale Relay, 220-240 VAC
4200-0000 Tower Mounting Kit
4200-0002 REA Pole Mounting Kit
Replacement Parts